Position

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist |
Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist |
Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il
Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist |
Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Other Positions Held

Sign Language
Interpreter Specialist |,
Instructor, Adjunct
Sign Language
Interpreter Specialist Il

Instructor, Adjunct

Sign Language
Interpreter Specialist Il

Sign Language
Interpreter Specialist Il
Sign Language
Interpreter Specialist I,
Sign Language
Interpreter Specialist |

Sign Language
Interpreter Specialist |
Sign Language
Interpreter Specialist |

Sign Language
Interpreter Specialist |

Sign Language
Interpreter Specialist |
Sign Language
Interpreter Specialist I,
Sign Language
Interpreter Specialist |

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters
LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters
LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

Total Wages

$45,966

$41,809

$34,671

$31.830

$30,007

$29,536

$27,648

$27,218

$26,860

$23,798

$22,528

$21,677

$21,631

$17,400

$16,704

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,779

$22,268

$4,425

$18,656

$14,680

$7,200

$2,706

$976

$1,804

$2,232

$862

$794

$9,076

$940

$645



Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist |

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il
Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist |
Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist |
Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist |
Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist |
Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il
Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist |

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language
Interpreter Specialist |

Sign Language
Interpreter Specialist |

Sign Language
Interpreter Specialist Il
Sign Language
Interpreter Specialist Il
Sign Language
Interpreter Specialist |

Sign Language
Interpreter Specialist |

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

$16,535

$16,033

$15.476

$15,444

$15,036

$13,997

$13,583

$13,268

$12,282

$12,119

$11.176

$10,531

$10,514

$10,365

$9,540

$8,331

$6,746

$642

$624

$1,786

$618

$532

$540

$514

$453

$404

$3,642

$1,282

$397

$401

$412

$1,090

$333

$270



Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist |
Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist |
Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist |
Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il
Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist |
Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist |

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language
Interpreter Specialist |

Sign Language
Interpreter Specialist |

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

$6,718

$6,322

$5,916

$5,697

$5,647

$5,445

$5,130

$4,673

$4,529

$4,253

$3,180

$3,127

$2,915

$2,789

$2,772

$2,608

$2,503

$2,498

$267

$253

$229

$228

$190

$218

$602

$186

$153

$170

$127

$360

$115

$112

$109

$104

$100

$293



Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist |
Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist |
Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist |
Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist |
Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist |
Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist |
Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist |

Sign Language
Interpreter Specialist |

Sign Language
Interpreter Specialist |

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

LACCD Pooled Sign
Language Interpreters

$2,113

$1,908

$1,894

$1,679

$1,615

$1,580

$1,572

$1,009

$979

$623

$575

$318

$214

$71

$10

$85

$630

$220

$184

$65

$63

$63

$40

$39

$25

$18

$13

$9

$3

$0



