Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II	Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$45,966	\$6,779
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II	Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$41,809	\$22,268
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$34,671	\$4,425
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II	Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$31,830	\$18,656
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II	Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$30,007	\$14,680
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II	Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II, Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$29,536	\$7,200
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$27,648	\$2,706
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$27,218	\$976
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II	Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$26,860	\$1,804
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II	Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$23,798	\$2,232
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$22,528	\$862
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$21,677	\$794
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I	Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$21,631	\$9,076
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II	Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$17,400	\$940
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II	Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II, Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$16,704	\$645

Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$16,535	\$642
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II	Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$16,033	\$624
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$15,476	\$1,786
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$15,444	\$618
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II	Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$15,036	\$532
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$13,997	\$540
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$13,583	\$514
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$13,268	\$453
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$12,282	\$404
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II	Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$12,119	\$3,642
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II	Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II, Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$11,176	\$1,282
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$10,531	\$397
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$10,514	\$401
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$10,365	\$412
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II	Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$9,540	\$1,090
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$8,331	\$333
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$6,746	\$270

Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II	Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$6,718	\$267
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$6,322	\$253
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$5,916	\$229
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$5,697	\$228
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$5,647	\$190
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$5,445	\$218
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$5,130	\$602
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$4,673	\$186
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$4,529	\$153
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$4,253	\$170
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$3,180	\$127
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$3,127	\$360
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II	Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$2,915	\$115
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$2,789	\$112
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$2,772	\$109
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$2,608	\$104
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$2,503	\$100
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$2,498	\$293

Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$2,113	\$85
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$1,908	\$630
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$1,894	\$220
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$1,679	\$184
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$1,615	\$65
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$1,580	\$63
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II	Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$1,572	\$63
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$1,009	\$40
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$979	\$39
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$623	\$25
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$575	\$18
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$318	\$13
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$214	\$9
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist II	Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$71	\$3
Sign Language Interpreter Specialist I		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Pooled Sign Language Interpreters	\$10	\$0